UNC PEMBROKE

On-Campus Surplus Sale Dates

for Calendar Year 2024
All Sales are from 9:00am - 11:00am
Month Date Day Comment
January 18 Thursday Rescinded
February 15 Thursday
March 21 Thursday
April 18 Thursday
May 16 Thursday
June 20 Thursday
July 18 Thursday
August 15 Thursday
September 19 Thursday
October 17 Thursday
November 21 Thursday
December 19 Thursday

IMPORTANT INFORMATION TO KNOW BEFORE ATTENDING A SALE

»The general public is welcome.
» All items are AS IS, NO RETURNS OR REFUNDS.
»We accept CASH & DEBIT/CREDIT CARDS for Payment!!

» First come, first served. (Tickets will be in front of the surplus door at 8:00am the day of the sale. 1 ticket per person.

If you are a couple, both must pull a ticket. You may not pull tickets for others. Be sure to return to line up by 8:45am. You

will line up by ticket number at 9:00am. . (If you lose your ticket, you will have to pull
another one and line up accordingly to that number.)

» We do not ship any items/merchandise.
» Bring assistance with you to load your heavy items.

» Purchased items must be picked up by 4:00pm the day of the sale or your items may be forfeited.

CONFLICT OF INTEREST

You or immediate family members may not purchase items surplussed from the department you
work in.

PUBLIC POSTING - "NEW POSTING SITE COMING MARCH, 2024™

We post all up-coming sales a week in advance on page "UNCP Auxiliary & Business Services" on
Facebook as a reminder.

| VIEW MERCHANDISE BEFORE THE SALE

You may view and inspect all merchandise you intend to purchase any day before the sale.

Departments may not transfer any items from the warehouse the day before, day of & day after a sale.

COVID GUIDELINES - NOT APPLICABLE AT THIS TIME

Masks can be worn, however, not required.



